Price List

Waffles/Pretzel
Pain au Choc/Raisin
Croissant
Waffle Fries
Cereal /Porridge
Toast (2Slices)
Yoghurt Frube

Pot
Fruit / Salad
Sausage Roll/Vegan Sausage Roll
Panini (Ham Cheese, Bacon, Sausage)
Bagel
Toasty (Ham Cheese, Cheese)

Sandwich simple

£1.80
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£0.50
£0.75
£0.75
£1.50
£1.80
£1.80
£1.50
£2.00



